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
out. With central heating and air

j conditioning.
Colonial 3 bedrooms, total elec-

tric kitchen, large living room
and dining room, paneled den, 2

, full baths, central heating and
air conditioning.

TUCKER AREA
3 bedrooms, 1 & (6 baths, large

paneled den, carport, utility and
storage rooms. Close to new
Tucker School.

BON ACRES
3 Bedrooms, bath, built-in kit-

chen, wall to wall carpet through
out. Carport, storage and utility
rooms. $450.00 down under FHA.
Nothing down under VA.
MULLINS CONSTRUCTION CO.

987-1045

IT’S A STEAL! This lovely
three bedroom carpeted home
near Tucker School. Built-in kit-
chen, pantry and laundry. Den
with fireplace. Lovely landscap-
ed comer lot. $19,500,

Enjoy the spaciousness of an
older home? Here is the perfect
home for you. Completely reno-
vated and re-decorated including
carpet in living room and full
dining room.

Small three bedroom home on
Oak Ridge Rd. $7,000.

M. M. & B„ Inc.
Carroll Bldg.

987-20S0 923-9580 987-1046

Houston Lake Road. Country
living at its best. Brick 3-bed-
room, 2-bath. 2-family room,
home on 6 acres of nice level
land. u fenced, many extras,
$26,500. Call 923-3133. 2tc 4-17

BV OWNER. 3 bedroom frame
home , for sale, with aluminum
siding, carport and storage l

house. Established lawn and
shrubbery. 1309 Davis Ave. Call
987-1458. 2tc 4-24

LIFE IS FOR LIVING. Enjoy
each moment in this 4 bedroom.
2'- bath home. Central heat and
air-cond., double garage, delight-
ful den, drapes, carpet, $31,500.

. For fast, friendly, courteous ser-
vice, call The Old Reliable.

LEE M. PAUL AND SON
Jemigan St. Ph. 987-1422 Perry

tfc 4-24

HOUSE for sale by owner. 3
bedrooms, 2 baths. Brick, cen-
tral air and heat. Fenced back-
yard, Call 987-2696. tfc 4-24

SPRINGTIME IN THE COUN-
TRY. What more can you ask.
11 acre estate. 4 bedroom 2 bath
B/V, living room, separate din
ing, country sized sceened porch.
Room to expand, freedom to re-
lax. Full details furnished at the
office of The Old Reliable.

LEE M. PAUL AND SON
Jernigan St, Ph. 987-1422 Perry

tfc 4-24

NOW RENTING
Townhouse Apartments

New 2-bedroom apts. with cen-
tral air conditioning, refrig.,
built-in stove, dishwasher, dis-
posal. Wall to wall carpet and
private patio.

MULLINS CONST. CO.
Phone 987-1045, Sears Rd„ Perry

FURNISHED rooms by week
or month at Sandman Motel, U.
S. 41 So.. Perry, Ga. Air-cond.,
TV, pool privileges and all utili-
ties. $25 to S2B weekly. Maid
service and color TV if desired.
Call Martha Boies, 987-2393 after
4 p. m. tfc 3-13
_

UNFURNISHED s~room apart-
ment for rent. Call 987-2038, be-
fore 6 p. m. or 987-1020 after 6
p. m. tfc 11-14

FURNISHED or unfurnished 2
bedroom apt. on Second St. Cen-
tral anr and heat. Bal Mora Apts.
Call 987-1478, tfc 4-17

FURNISHED apt., with utili-
-1 ties. Also room for men. Swim-

ming pool. Phone 987-3030.
tic 4-17

r ONE and two bedroom furnish-
> ed apts. No pets. 1118 Bali St.,

Perry, Call 987-3030. tie 4-17

i ATTENTION Pabst workers.
. Two mobile homes for rent. One

2-bedroom with central air cond.,
i and one 3-bedroom. Five miles

fom Brewery site. Call 987-1071
or 922-2370. tfc. 4-17

FIVE bedroom house, five mi.
south of Perry on paved road,
with central heat and air-cond.
Immediate occupancy. Sorry, no
family with small children or in-
fants, prefer children over 10
yrs. old. Call 987-2284. tfc 4-17

ATTENTION PABST WORK-
ERS: 4 apartments available
furnished or unfurnished. These
are 2 and 3 bedrooms and only
13 minutes from Pabst plant.
Have private entrance and
swimming pool. Call 923-1019.

tfc 3-20

FOR RENT
TWO UNFURNISHED apts.

One bedroom apt. Two bedroom
apt. Call 987-1231 or 987-2438.

tfc 4-24

APTS. FOR RENT. One bed-
room furnished and two bedroom
unfurnished. Apts, are total elec-
tric, fully carpeted, built-in kit-
chen, diswasher, shaded area,
near all city conveniences. Ap-
ply to Mrs. Roger Murphy, apt.
104-B, TARA APTS. (Across

from Perry Plaza Shopping Cen-
ter). tfc 4-24

WOULD Like lawns to mow.
Please call 987-2837. Kc 4-24
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